
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 1041 Wigham, Eva Rocori 9 19:14.77

2 2 1018 Heinen, Bren Rocori 8 19:16.04

3 3 1043 Young, Sa Rocori 9 19:23.71

4 4 420 Matthew Erge Mora 9 19:34.63

5 5 404 Jared Greenber Mora 9 19:45.41

6 6 65 Travis Pundsac Albany 10 19:56.28

7 7 58 Mitchell Kollodg Albany 12 19:59.50

8 8 408 Owen Kruege Mora 11 19:59.86

9 9 423 Zachary Garz Mora 8 20:00.30

10 10 1007 Walz, Pete Rocori 10 20:02.81

11 11 1023 Liebl, Be Rocori 10 20:04.93

12 12 43 Elijah Weis Albany 7 20:20.57

13 13 41 Devin Siegl Albany 10 20:21.06

14 14 1117 Logan Nagorsk Big Lake 7 20:26.38

15 15 1024 Matuska, Jac Rocori 10 20:39.38

16 16 1012 Frank, Creighto Rocori 9 20:45.92

17 1020 Kammers, Rile Rocori 9 20:55.11

18 17 835 Sullivan Graha Maple Lake 12 21:00.39

19 18 416 Gabriel Nor Mora 9 21:03.47

20 19 413 Caleb Weinan Mora 9 21:06.00

21 20 401 Barret Schult Mora 12 21:08.07

22 410 Shawn Stro Mora 12 21:12.07

23 21 40 Daniel Bate Albany 12 21:12.29

24 22 228 Tanner Bros Foley 9 21:14.30

25 23 104 House, Kyl Becker 11 21:15.34

26 1029 Schroden, Jos Rocori 10 21:17.97

27 24 113 Pappenfus, Luk Becker 8 21:21.22

28 25 221 Noah Winkelma Foley 9 21:23.81

29 1037 Valentien, Tyle Rocori 9 21:24.09

30 26 834 Simon Willar Maple Lake 9 21:27.38

31 27 52 Lucas Waletzk Albany 10 21:28.79

32 28 149 Unknown Becker 10 21:32.00

33 29 309 Gabe Pett Milaca 9 21:32.89

34 30 319 Sam Pett Milaca 9 21:33.78

35 31 53 Lucas Womac Albany 10 21:38.05

36 32 Adam Schulztenberg Albany 12 21:39.34

37 32 227 Steven Ranweile Foley 9 21:42.36

38 33 836 Tanner Severso Maple Lake 9 21:50.94

39 34 824 Keenan Sow Maple Lake 12 21:51.69

40 1042 Wolf, Isaa Rocori 9 21:54.27

41 38 Chris Budd Albany 9 21:54.60

42 411 Aaron Schumache Mora 12 22:01.01

43 35 230 Terrel Monnie Foley 10 22:03.12

44 59 Mitchell Schirmer Albany 10 22:07.11

45 34 Andrew Scherpin Albany 10 22:08.04

46 33 Adam VanOverbek Albany 10 22:08.92

47 1017 Hanson, Mile Rocori 9 22:09.17

48 1034 Stukey, Maso Rocori 10 22:10.00

49 36 808 Benjamin Brinz Maple Lake 11 22:11.04

JV Boys



50 56 Marcus Merge Albany 10 22:12.86

51 1039 Walberg, Blan Rocori 9 22:15.53

52 37 225 Seth Volonnin Foley 10 22:15.93

53 38 1109 Caleb Juh Big Lake 9 22:17.35

54 39 302 Brett Husma Milaca 9 22:22.96

55 40 211 Jared Pflipse Foley 9 22:32.09

56 41 105 Johnson, And Becker 11 22:38.20

57 422 Nate Westerlun Mora 11 22:38.71

58 42 120 Winter, Devi Becker 9 22:42.11

59 43 316 Mitchell Garbe Milaca 9 22:45.73

60 44 1111 Leibl Patric Big Lake 11 22:46.08

61 45 116 Schroeder, Kyl Becker 10 22:46.39

62 46 320 Zach Patte Milaca 9 22:47.21

63 42 Eli Johnso Albany 7 22:49.00

64 47 118 Sorensen, Keit Becker 10 22:52.90

65 1032 Stein, Eri Rocori 9 22:54.28

66 700 Aaron Gertki Holdingford 9 22:57.41

67 48 505 Jacob Gagn Zimmerman 8 22:57.66

68 49 223 Ryan Dunla Foley 9 23:00.17

69 50 1115 Tim Poffenberge Big Lake 11 23:01.93

70 1016 Hansen, Mitc Rocori 9 23:04.43

71 1010 Barker, Jordo Rocori 9 23:05.39

72 57 Matthew Czajkowsk Albany 10 23:05.72

73 55 Luke VanOverbek Albany 12 23:06.59

74 414 Cheney, Calvi Mora 11 23:15.46

75 430 Maxwell Helmbrech Mora 8 23:15.72

76 51 801 Adam Jud Maple Lake 12 23:16.99

77 52 809 Blake Paume Maple Lake 11 23:26.72

78 415 Ethan Anderso Mora 10 23:31.71

79 53 306 Dan Strohmaye Milaca 10 23:33.08

80 837 Tyler Cransto Maple Lake 9 23:35.21

81 210 Jacob Hutchin Foley 9 23:43.84

82 204 Dakota McIve Foley 10 23:55.91

83 419 Kyle Finde Mora 9 23:56.70

84 110 Murphy, Jos Becker 12 24:00.72

85 108 Lahr, Loga Becker 10 24:03.71

86 838 Tyler Willar Maple Lake 9 24:12.04

87 54 311 Jay Kephar Milaca 11 24:15.66

88 55 509 Michael Hoheise Zimmerman 10 24:21.11

89 412 Brian Greenber Mora 9 24:24.10

90 818 Holden Young Maple Lake 10 24:27.17

91 1033 Stuber, Sa Rocori 9 24:28.44

92 601 Cameron Flaschenrie EVW 11 24:36.88

93 602 Joey Kuechl EVW 9 24:38.23

94 56 1110 Keon McGarve Big Lake 11 25:02.31

95 1019 Hoese, Graha Rocori 10 25:16.04

96 1009 Austad, Nic Rocori 10 25:18.06

97 307 Dillan La Milaca 9 25:18.66

98 57 1114 Sean Thompso Big Lake 10 25:19.62

99 810 Brady Tonge Maple Lake 9 25:25.44

100 417 Jackson Lenno Mora 9 25:39.95

101 804 Alec Hauslade Maple Lake 11 25:49.54



102 1015 Guevara, Chri Rocori 10 25:59.08

103 418 Joshua Monso Mora 12 26:02.05

104 823 Josh Ruhlan Maple Lake 8 26:06.67

105 58 1125 Garret Strou Big Lake 9 26:09.47

106 62 Ray Olso Albany 11 26:09.78

107 1112 Logan Karl Big Lake 10 26:10.63

108 59 501 Alex Karne Zimmerman 9 26:15.48

109 219 Nicholas Rudnitsk Foley 9 26:42.15

110 813 Cody Welc Maple Lake 10 27:10.68

111 315 Matthis Gieh Milaca 11 27:41.59

112 200 Brandon Boltje Foley 9 29:38.74

113 60 506 Jacob Hjulber Zimmerman 8 31:11.57

114 61 502 Ben Roseno Zimmerman 10 32:04.95



Team

27 Rocori   1   2   3  10  11  15  16

44 Mora   4   5   8   9  19  20  21

59 Albany   6   7  12  13  23  31  35

146 Maple Lake  18  30  38  39  49  76  77

151 Foley  24  28  37  43  52  55  68

158 Becker  25  27  32  56  58  61  64

187 Milaca  33  34  54  59  62  79  87

202 Big Lake  14  53  60  69  94  98 105

283 Zimmerman  67  88 108 113 114

EVW  92  93

Holdingford 66

Pierz

Rocori Mora

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Wigham, Eva 9 19:14.77 4 Matthew Erge 9 19:34.63

2 Heinen, Bren 8 19:16.04 5 Jared Greenber 9 19:45.41

3 Young, Sa 9 19:23.71 8 Owen Kruege 11 19:59.86

10 Walz, Pete 10 20:02.81 9 Zachary Garz 8 20:00.30

11 Liebl, Be 10 20:04.93 18 Gabriel Nor 9 21:03.47

15 Matuska, Jac 10 20:39.38 19 Caleb Weinan 9 21:06.00

16 Frank, Creighto 9 20:45.92 20 Barret Schult 12 21:08.07

Kammers, Rile 9 20:55.11 Shawn Stro 12 21:12.07

Schroden, Jos 10 21:17.97 Aaron Schumache 12 22:01.01

Valentien, Tyle 9 21:24.09 Nate Westerlun 11 22:38.71

Wolf, Isaa 9 21:54.27 Cheney, Calvi 11 23:15.46

Hanson, Mile 9 22:09.17 Maxwell Helmbrech 8 23:15.72

Stukey, Maso 10 22:10.00 Ethan Anderso 10 23:31.71

Walberg, Blan 9 22:15.53 Kyle Finde 9 23:56.70

Stein, Eri 9 22:54.28 Brian Greenber 9 24:24.10

Hansen, Mitc 9 23:04.43 Jackson Lenno 9 25:39.95

Barker, Jordo 9 23:05.39 Joshua Monso 12 26:02.05

Stuber, Sa 9 24:28.44 44 1:40:24

Hoese, Graha 10 25:16.04

Austad, Nic 10 25:18.06

Guevara, Chri 10 25:59.08

27 1:38:02

Albany Maple Lake

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Travis Pundsac 10 19:56.28 17 Sullivan Graha 12 21:00.39

7 Mitchell Kollodg 12 19:59.50 26 Simon Willar 9 21:27.38

12 Elijah Weis 7 20:20.57 33 Tanner Severso 9 21:50.94

13 Devin Siegl 10 20:21.06 34 Keenan Sow 12 21:51.69

21 Daniel Bate 12 21:12.29 36 Benjamin Brinz 11 22:11.04

27 Lucas Waletzk 10 21:28.79 51 Adam Jud 12 23:16.99

31 Lucas Womac 10 21:38.05 52 Blake Paume 11 23:26.72

Adam Schulztenberg12 21:39.34 Tyler Cransto 9 23:35.21

Chris Budd 9 21:54.60 Tyler Willar 9 24:12.04

Mitchell Schirmer 10 22:07.11 Holden Young 10 24:27.17

Andrew Scherpin 10 22:08.04 Brady Tonge 9 25:25.44

Adam VanOverbek 10 22:08.92 Alec Hauslade 11 25:49.54

Marcus Merge 10 22:12.86 Josh Ruhlan 8 26:06.67

Eli Johnso 7 22:49.00 Cody Welc 10 27:10.68

Matthew Czajkowsk 10 23:05.72 146 1:48:21

Luke VanOverbek 12 23:06.59

Ray Olso 11 26:09.78

59 1:41:50

JV Boys



Foley Becker

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

22 Tanner Bros 9 21:14.30 23 House, Kyl 11 21:15.34

25 Noah Winkelma 9 21:23.81 24 Pappenfus, Luk 8 21:21.22

32 Steven Ranweile 9 21:42.36 28 Unknown 10 21:32.00

35 Terrel Monnie 10 22:03.12 41 Johnson, And 11 22:38.20

37 Seth Volonnin 10 22:15.93 42 Winter, Devi 9 22:42.11

40 Jared Pflipse 9 22:32.09 45 Schroeder, Kyl 10 22:46.39

49 Ryan Dunla 9 23:00.17 47 Sorensen, Keit 10 22:52.90

Jacob Hutchin 9 23:43.84 Murphy, Jos 12 24:00.72

Dakota McIve 10 23:55.91 Lahr, Loga 10 24:03.71

Nicholas Rudnitsk 9 26:42.15 158 1:49:29

Brandon Boltje 9 29:38.74

151 1:48:40

Milaca Big Lake

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

29 Gabe Pett 9 21:32.89 14 Logan Nagorsk 7 20:26.38

30 Sam Pett 9 21:33.78 38 Caleb Juh 9 22:17.35

39 Brett Husma 9 22:22.96 44 Leibl Patric 11 22:46.08

43 Mitchell Garbe 9 22:45.73 50 Tim Poffenberge 11 23:01.93

46 Zach Patte 9 22:47.21 56 Keon McGarve 11 25:02.31

53 Dan Strohmaye 10 23:33.08 57 Sean Thompso 10 25:19.62

54 Jay Kephar 11 24:15.66 58 Garret Strou 9 26:09.47

Dillan La 9 25:18.66 Logan Karl 10 26:10.63

Matthis Gieh 11 27:41.59 202 1:53:34

187 1:51:03

Zimmerman EVW

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

48 Jacob Gagn 8 22:57.66 Cameron Flaschenrie11 24:36.88

55 Michael Hoheise 10 24:21.11 Joey Kuechl 9 24:38.23

59 Alex Karne 9 26:15.48

60 Jacob Hjulber 8 31:11.57

61 Ben Roseno 10 32:04.95

283 2:16:51

Holdingford

Score Name Grade Time

Aaron Gertki 9 22:57.41


